Introduction
 apan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. (JAE) is an international
 manufacturer and supplier of electronic components and
systems.   For over four decades, JAE has provided the electronics
industry with solutions to complex design requirements.  Since its
founding, the Company has strived to contribute to society through
market-driven, technology-based global business operations under the
philosophy:  “Technology to Inspire Innovation.”

Modification Code
PX10 B S B 02 -    1
ORDERING INFORMATION - PCB
Series
Cage
Mounting Type
 S - Standard
 R - Reverse
Height Code ****
Bottom Plate
 P - with
 N - without
Nut
 H - with
 N - without
Modification Code
PX10    F    S    02    P    H - 1
ORDERING INFORMATION - Cage
PX10/11 SERIES CONNECTORS
1.0mm (.039") Contact Spacing, Host Connector for PCMCIA Express Card
PX10 Series (for 34/54 Module)
Speciication Part Number
Mounting type Standoff height Lower stand Cage PCB side
Standard
0.0
No PX10FS00NH PX10BSB00
Yes PX10FS02PH PX10BSB02
1.5 ± 0.2 Yes PX10FS16PH PX10BSB16
PX11 Series (for 34 Module)
Speciication Part Number
Mounting type Standoff height Lower stand Cage PCB side
Standard